

---

## Pachet

I.D.: 49928141

---

Data publicarii	22.09.20	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.149,58 RON - 1.149,58 RON

---

Descriere: 1 BLOC NOTES Buc 1 3.36 3.36 2 K-SEPT SOLUTIE DEZINFECTANT MAINI 10 L Buc 4 142.86 3 CLOR 1 L Buc 10 2.52 25.21 4 DETARTRANT 1L Buc 10 7.14 71.43 5 PROSOP ROLA ALIA Buc 3 14.29 42.86 6 SACI MENAJ 20 L FINO 10 2.52 25.21 7 ALCOOL SANITAR 0.500 L Buc 10 6.72 67.23 8 HARTIE COPIATOR A4 top 10 12.61 126.05 9 LACAT 50 MM Buc 4 5.04 20.17 10 CAIET A4 100F Buc 2 3.78 7.56 11 IGIENOL 1 L Buc 10 16.81 168.07 12 CORECTOR PASTA Buc 2 4.62 9.24 13 CREION CORECTOR Buc 2 5.88 11.76

---